

Review Form 1.6

Journal Name:	Journal of Advances in Medicine and Medical Research
Manuscript Number:	Ms_JAMMR_88603
Title of the Manuscript:	Greek public knowledge and attitudes in response to the Covid-19 pandemic
Type of the Article	Original Research Article

General guideline for Peer Review process:

This journal's peer review policy states that **NO** manuscript should be rejected only on the basis of '**lack of Novelty**', provided the manuscript is scientifically robust and technically sound. To know the complete guideline for Peer Review process, reviewers are requested to visit this link:

(<https://www.journaljammr.com/index.php/JAMMR/editorial-policy>)

Review Form 1.6

PART 1: Review Comments

	Reviewer's comment	Author's comment (if agreed with reviewer, correct the manuscript and highlight that part in the manuscript. It is mandatory that authors should write his/her feedback here)
<u>Compulsory</u> REVISION comments	<div>1. After the comma, the clause, "it was" should be inserted between the comma and the preposition "to".</div> <div>2. A comma is needed after the word, "outbreak"</div> <div>3. The conjunction, "and" should replace comma after "Facebook".</div> <div>4. Such research is aimed at populations who know how to use social media and have access to the internet (recast the sentence, e.g.: Such research is aimed at the population who understand social media and with access to the internet.</div> <div>5. 8% self-evaluated themselves as having 'poor' knowledge</div> <div>6. The article, "the" should be removed in the sentence.</div> <div>7. Letter "s" should be removed from the word, "conclusions".</div> <div>8. The relative pronoun, "this" should be inserted between "as" and "has".</div> <div>9. Remove the full stop after "19" and replace with semicolon ";</div> <div>10. Same as 9 above.</div> <div>11. A comma is needed here.</div> <div>12. Remove the "s" from "explores"</div> <div>13. It should have been: 8% were self-evaluated</div> <div>14. Delete the article, "the" from the sentence.</div> <div>15. Recast please</div> <div>16. Delete article "the"</div> <div>17. Use colon: rather than semicolon</div> <div>18. Write "avoid travelling" instead</div> <div>19. It should have been "referred" hospital</div> <div>20. "State" (letter "s" in capital)</div> <div>21. It should be "when the respondents were asked..."</div> <div>22. Use capital "S" in "state"</div> <div>23. Delete article "the"</div> <div>24. Instead, us "protective"</div> <div>25. As 22 above</div> <div>26. "to" should added after "belonging"</div> <div>27. Check this: "samples t-test"</div> <div>28. Remove the full stop after "variables"</div> <div>29. Fit should be: found that:</div> <div>30. As 24 above</div> <div>31. As 23 above</div> <div>32. As 20 above</div> <div>33. As 20</div> <div>34. Protective</div> <div>35. Rather, use "significant"</div> <div>36. Add semicolon after "respondents"</div> <div>37. Add article "the" between "about" and "nature"</div> <div>38. As 34 above</div> <div>39. Delete "s" from conclusion</div> <div>40. Check this</div> <div>41. Check the spelling</div>	
<u>Minor</u> REVISION comments	The paper is publishable. The author should make necessary correction of all the errors detected.	
<u>Optional/General</u> comments	There are minor grammatical and punctuation errors in the article.	

[Review Form 1.6](#)

PART 2:

	Reviewer’s comment	Author’s comment <i>(if agreed with reviewer, correct the manuscript and highlight that part in the manuscript. It is mandatory that authors should write his/her feedback here)</i>
Are there ethical issues in this manuscript?	<i>(If yes, Kindly please write down the ethical issues here in details)</i>	

Reviewer Details:

Name:	Martins Segun Jayeoba
Department, University & Country	Federal University, Nigeria